
Hospital Address Site Director Medical Education Coordinator When/where to report on 2nd day of rotation 
Loyola University Medical 
Center 
2160 S. 1st Avenue  
Maywood, IL 60153  

Emily Gilbert, MD  
emgilbert@lumc.edu  
pager 708-643-0429 
 
Paul Hutchison, MD 
paul.hutchison@lumc.edu 
pager 708-643-3022 
 

Vivian Ortiz 
vortiz4@luc.edu 
SSOM - 300 
 
 

Students should contact their team to 
find out where/when to report.  

Edward Hines, Jr. VA 
Hospital 
Hines, IL 60141 
 

Rishi Mehta, MD 
RISHI.MEHTA@lumc.edu   

Lisa Ann S. Harder-Barretto 
Lisaann.harder-barretto@va.gov  
708-202-8387 ext 27062 
 

Building 200, Room 1492 
 

Gottlieb Memorial Hospital 
701 W. North Avenue 
Melrose Park, IL 60160 
 

Amira Elshikh, DO  
amira.elshikh@luhs.org  
Solomon Krow, MD 
solomon.krow@luhs.org  
Jawad Hussain, MD 
jawad.hussain@luhs.org  
  

Karen Bailey  
Karen.bailey@luhs.org  
 
Medical Staff Office 
708-538-4907 

Medical Staff Office 
1st floor, entrance 4 

Resurrection Hospital 
7435 West Talcott Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60631 

Larry Jankelowitz, MD  
 

Genesis DeJesus 
gdejesus@primehealthcare.com 

Medical Education Office  
1st floor, 1 East 
8:00AM 
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